1.00
1.01
1.02
1.03

1.04

2.00

2.01

2.02

2.03

2.04

on Non-SEECO Switches

Document 0S-007-2
May 27, 2009

Order Specification for SEECO Interrupter Devices

Please contact our Application Engineering personnel at (704) 392-1396 if you require
assistance in completing the Order Specification checklist. In the event that we must contact
you to confirm your information, please provide a contact name and phone number.

Organization Contact (Name)
Phone Nbr E-Mail Address
Fax Nbr

Interrupter

Number of vacuum bottles required per interrupter unit

Expected maximum recovery voltage kv
Expected maximum current interruption Amps
Interrupter device will be used for load dropping,

(Please check all that apply)

Group Operated Switch

Manufacturer , Catalog Number

line dropping,

loop splitting

, kV rating ,

Current rating , Year of Manufacture

Switch type or configuration

(Specify vertical break, center break, side break, center Vee, double end break, hookstick or

other)

Direction of blade opening or rotation as viewed from the hinge end of the switch CWw,
CCw

Switch will be mounted horizontal upright, vertical, underhung

Southern Electrical Equipment Company, Inc. = P.O. Box 668547 - Charlotte, N.C. 28266

Page 1

* Phone (704)-392-1396 - Fax (704)-392-7033 - E-Mail sales@seecoswitch.com



