

Order Specification for SEECO Interrupter Devices on Non-SEECO Switches

Please contact our Application Engineering personnel at (704) 392-1396 if you require assistance in completing the Order Specification checklist. In the event that we must contact you to confirm your information, please provide a contact name and phone number.

	Organization	Contact (Name)	
	Phone Nbr	E-Mail Address	
	Fax Nbr		
1.00	Interrupter		
1.01	Number of vacuum bottles required per interrupter unit		
1.02	Expected maximum recovery voltage	kV	
1.03	Expected maximum current interruption	Amps	
1.04	Interrupter device will be used for loa (Please check all that apply)	d dropping, line dropping,	loop splitting
2.00	Group Operated Switch		
2.01	Manufacturer, Cata Current rating, Year of Manufacture	log Number,	kV rating,
2.02	Switch type or configuration		
2.03	Direction of blade opening or rotation as viewed from the hinge end of the switch CW, CCW		
2.04	Switch will be mounted horizontal up	right, vertical, underh	ung